
Ref Part No. Description Qty

1 GX35MTA Engine, Honda, 1.3 HP 1

2 206H-0090 Handle, Operator, Complete, Less Throttle Control 1

3 240-0130 Cover, Transmission(All 240 Models) 1

4 240-0120 Case, Transmission 1

5 240-0100 Gasket 1

6 240-0170 KIT Kit, Assembly, Rotor/Shoe. Clutch 1

7 206H-0350 Engine Stop Switch 1

8 210-0070 Lever; Throttle 1

9 37031200 Screw; #10 X 1-1/2-IN 1

10 240-0200 Stud, M6 X 1/4-28 4

11 240-0190 Washer, Clutch 4

12 240-0170 Clutch, Rotor & Shoe 1

13 240-0180 Bolt, Clutch Pivot 4

14 206H00080 Throttle Cable 1

15 240-0160 Drum, Clutch 1

16 99502H Bearing;  Ball 4

17 18040000 Nut; Hexagon; 1/4-IN 6

18 16040000 Washer; Lock; 1/4-IN 8

19 AN-960-416L Washer, AN Type, 1/4", Plated 8

20 37040200 Screw; 1/4-IN X 5/16-IN Unc 2

21 5677 Valve; Relief 1

22 51020400 Pin; Dowel; 1/8-IN X 1/2-IN 2

23 12040001 Nut, Hex 1/4-28 Unf, W/Washer 4

24 210-0320 Gear, Pinion 1

25 240-5080 Decal, Weight 1

26 240-0350 Gear, Secondary 1

27 5160-98 Ring; Snap 2

28 3 Key; Woodruff 1

29 210-0310 Gear; Pinion 1

30 240-5020 Decal, Starting 1

31 240-5030 Decal, 4 Stroke 1

32 210-5040 Decal; Muffler Hot 1

33 210-5021 Decal, Caution 1

34 SP8-5041 Decal, Caution 1

35 CC-1 Clip; Throttle Cable 2

36 206H-0200 Shut Off Wire 1

37 2121 Pin & Clip; Auger; 3/8" Diameter 1

38 63050400 Key; Square; 5/16-IN X 1/2-IN 1

39 99R16 Bearing; Ball 2

40 34041600 Screw, Machine, Round Head, Phillips, Plated 6

41 240-0340 Gear, Primary 1

42 206H-0330 Driveshaft 1

43 AP-21-S Safety Pin 1

NS 206H-0350 Engine Stop Switch 1




